MIKE HART MEMORIAL TARGA RALLY
Knighton Motor Club - 7th July 2024
OVERALL POSITIONS AT MC2

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Fails Time Pos Cls Pos Diff to Diff to
First  Previous
4  Dan Morris Kieran Price Ford Puma E 8:50 1
6  Gareth Price Jamie Mills BMW 318Ti E 12:48 2 1 3:58 3:58
2  Shaun Bee Simon Bentley BMW 120 E 12:49 3 2 3:59 0:01
15 Lewis Clarke Edward Luxton Ford Fiesta E 13:29 4 3 4:39 0:40
13 Alwyn 'Menace' Passant Denny Harris Ford Escort E 14.03 5 4 5:13 0:34
3 Mark Lennox Clive Jones Ford Escort E 14:28 6 5 5:38 0:25
17  Alun Horn Steve McPhee Vauxhall Nova E 14:46 7 6 5:56 0:18
14  Lewis Davies Will Carlyle Peugeot 206 GTi E 15:14 8 7 6:24 0:28
30 Dion James Gethin Jones Ford Puma S 15:51 9 1 7:01 0:37
31 Ollie Jackson Ryan Taylor Peugeot 206 N 16:10 10 1 7:20 0:19
22  Steven Owen Al Gwilliam Subaru Impreza S 16:15 11 2 7:25 0:05
35 Russell Jones Nigel Roberts Ford Focus N 16:53 12 2 8.03 0:38
43  Jage Millichap Rhys Griffin Peugeot 106 Rallye N 17:09 13 3 8:19 0:16
32  Brian Jones Kate Jones Ford Escort N 17:17 14 4 8:27 0:08
24 lan Jarman Jonathan Adams-Martin  BMW Compact S 17:37 15 3 8:47 0:20
34  Claire Lennox Meirion Evans Nissan Micra N 18:02 16 5 9:12 0:25
7  Keaton Williams Dafydd Owens Proton Compact E 18:19 17 8 9:29 0:17
41  Kenton Lloyd Alice Lloyd Ford Escort N 18:22 18 6 9:32 0:03
42  Craig Owen Emma Lewis Ford Fiesta N 19:00 19 7 10:10 0:38
9  Elliott Stafford Sam Stafford Mazda MX5 E 20:51 20 9 12:01 1:51
36 Kieron Chapman Dylan Elwyn-Jones BMW 318Ti N 21:53 21 8 13:03 1:02
5  Matthew Jones Richard Morris Vauxhall Astra E 1 12:31 22 10
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MIKE HART MEMORIAL TARGA RALLY
Knighton Motor Club - 7th July 2024
OVERALL POSITIONS AT MC2

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Fails Time Pos Cls Pos Diff to Diff to
First Previous
20 Aled Davies Llyr Davies Ford Puma S 1 13:40 23 4
25 Scott Smith Jamie Raymond Ford Escort S 1 17:12 24 5
27 James Elton-Wall Marc Morgan Citroen C2 S 1 17:34 25 6
19 Kevin Brown Rhys Griffiths MG ZR S 1 22:02 26 7
12  Colin Evans Harri Evans BMW 318Ti E 2 12:52 27 11
39 Alyn Roberts John Williams Citroen Saxo N 2 14:22 28 9
29 Paul Lote-Williams Scott Lote-Williams Peugeot 206 GTi S 2 14:50 29 8
18 Dylan Roberts Osian Thompson Mazda MX5 E 3 14:30 30 12
21 Lee Cooper Helen Convery BMW 318Ti S 3 17:43 31 9
38 Ben Chilman Liam Griffiths Peugeot 206 N 4 15:30 32 10
28  William Lewis Callum Griffiths Ford Fiesta S 5 16:49 33 10
10 Graham Middleton Paul Benson Suzuki Swift E 5 16:50 34 13
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